
Event 20 - BSSO STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 8

35
02:24.580

Adie HORROCKS

ROW

5 15

14

13

58
02:16.010

39
02:14.600

44
02:11.450

Steve HAMILTON

Shane HUNSDALE

Mark CLIPSTONE

ROW

4 12

11

10

20
02:11.440

65
02:11.160

73
02:09.890

Gary SMYTH

Ben READINGS

Gavin GRAY

ROW

3 9

8

7

75
02:05.600

4
02:05.490

36
02:04.970

Damon YATES

Graham TATTON

Nikita DONOGHUE

ROW

2 6

5

4

3
02:01.220

51
02:00.800

89
01:56.800

Stephen WRIGHT

Ryan CLIPSTONE

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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